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406048 
406117 
406233 

406319 
406926 

406327 
406328 

406681 
406685 
406923 
407019 
407065 
407239 

407263 
407292 
407380 
407463 
407477 
407571 

407573 
407574 

407592 
407593 

407594 

407595 
4073595 
407598 

407598 

407599 
407400 

407601 

407501 
407604 

407634 

407635 

407637 

407440 

407663 
407664 

407644 

407668 

407718 

407726 

407729 

407740 

407748 

407749 

407753 
407765 

407766 

407767 

407799 
407818 

407839 

407852 

407877 

4078893 

407884 
407930 

407944 
407946 

408018 

408019 

408020 

408054 

408059 

408148 

408152 

408233 

408284 

408928 

408341 
408388 

408389 

408390 

408424 

408425 

408451 

408473 

40B474 

408539 

408542 

408543 

408544 

408545 

408546 

408547 

WAL MART 
ROSS MARTIN CQ. 
HAMILTON J Cc CO 
ENGSTROM, LAEL 
HEIDELBERG EASTERN INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
BOWERS OIL CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
CITY OF TULSA 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
BASICOMPUTER CORPORATION 
CITY OF TULSA 
NAPCO 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
cooks, TONY 
MARR, JANICE E 
VANBEBER, LARRY 
C & C TILE & CARPET CO 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
DATAPLEX INFORMATION 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CITY OF TULSA 
BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY 
KRAFTBILT 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
EASTSIDE VETERINARY 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
CELLULAR ONE 
NAPCO 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
PALMER BINDING SYSTEMS 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CQ 
ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
MORRISON, RODERICK 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
INTERNATIONAL OFFICE 
WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS 
DYER, ROBIN R DO 
METROPOLITAN REFERENCE 
COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
TRANE CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
WESCHE CO 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
GELLCO UNIFORMS & 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
TALLENT, TERRY 
WAL MART 
HAGAR RESTAURANT 
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
CARMEN, PHILLIP 
FIREMASTER 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
MORGAN, FRED J 
KEYE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER 
FIREMASTER 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 
FIELDS, RONALD 
BEAN, LEO O 
FORSLIN, DONALD 
GLENN, LARRY 
RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MILEAGE 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

EXPENSE 

EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

RENTALS 

SERVICES 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL 

PUBLICATION 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

MAINT. 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

CLOTHING 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

TRAINING 

SERVICES 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

45.75 
579.80 
143.24 
192.48 
144.00 
111.38 
26.95 
142.90 

1,039.55 
86.36 

2,735.80 
104.70 
282.50 
62.50 

287.10 
8,093.46 

997.35 
60.00 

139.48 
194.44 
150.00 
163.40 

1,010.00 
878.40 
490.00 
87.00 
85.23 
52.20 

1,417.90 
2.22 

354.50 
142,05 
71.00 
200.08 
41.20 
121.20 
90.00 
277.00 
13.20 
41.80 
30.00 
20.85 
85.75 
152.40 
45.00 
457.00 
57.72 
76.41 
91.53 
163.05 
440.00 
70.30 

214.83 
49.84 

238.50 
340.00 
11.30 
26.31 

735.00 
154.56 
27.74 
25.90 
88.04 
111.78 
10.00 

200.96 
1,516.50 

21.72 
170.30 
14.58 
7.42 
86.00 

624.54 
500.84 
603.87 

8.35 
17.25 

349.30 
573.55 
125.00 
259.70 
256.32 
74.40 
315.34 
348.88 
86.64 

278.44 


